
ADMISSION ROLLAPPLICANT NAME COURSE SUBJECT CODE
2000172 Maharun Nasa B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2000295 Md. Nahid Hasan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2000399 Sadia Ferdous B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2000482 Md. Moin Khan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2000537 Sadia Akter Liza B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2000552 Md Imam Hasan Hridoy B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2000634 Md. Mohabbat Jahan Maraj B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113601,113701
2000662 Asfi Islam Sahil B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2000725 Riya Rani Barua B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2000742 Hasna Hena B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2000889 Sadia Akter Esha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2001055 Tanzila Aktar Mitu B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2001115 Most. Jamila Begum B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2001161 Md. Nejam Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2001431 Atkiya Sabiha Subah B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113201,113701
2001521 Nahida Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2001773 Md. Balal Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2002107 Samia Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2002475 Md. Zahed Alam B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2002485 Md. Taherul Islam Isfar B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2002553 Md. Osman Faruq B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2002555 Jannatul Ferdous B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2002618 Akbor Hossain B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113201,113701
2002847 Rupon Chandra Das B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2003040 Ayon Das B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2003123 Maharun Nesa Nayon B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2003178 Sanjoy Das B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2003202 Sakib Mahmud B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2003257 Md. Shorif Mia B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2003546 Jannatul Mawa Eisha B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2003631 Miftahul Jannath Sifat B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2003677 Nadia Sultana Tisha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2003729 Md Murad Hasan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2004543 Sumaya Jannat B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2004551 Sibbir Ahamed Osman B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2004680 Aysha Shiddika B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2004721 Jannatul Ferdous Meghla B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2004806 Mohammad Khowser Hamid Biplob B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2004910 Nadia Ahmed B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2004917 Umme Tabassum Mim B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2004986 Asma Akther B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2005050 Farzana Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2005185 Sadek Saiful Alam B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2005268 Mohammad Rezaul Karim B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2005297 Hasan Mehedi Tayem B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2005506 Md. Faisal Mahmud B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2005547 Sharif Ullah B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2005668 Sujan Paul B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2005677 Mohammad Saifullah B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2005689 Mihad Hossen B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701



2005697 Pronoy Singha B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2005837 Most. Jasmin Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2006235 Binoy Barua B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2006268 Rahul Barua B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2006335 Sumaiya Tabassum B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2006484 Omar Faruk B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2006548 Imam Mohammad B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2006570 Tuhin Acharjee B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2006842 Lutfun Nahar Chowdhury Nahin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2006941 Farhin Binta Noor B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2007114 Nabila Sultana B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2007243 Saiba Akter Sakiba B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2007618 Bibi Fatema B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2007678 Iktider Mamon Jawad B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2007787 Mohammad Saidul Hoque B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2007886 Mst. Hama Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2007999 Khatizatul Kobra Esha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2008125 Promi Barua B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2008363 Alom Ara Afrin Mymuna B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2008448 Israt Jahan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2008584 Taznur Tabassum Sumaiya B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2009194 Mosammat Diloara Khanom Dipa B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2009324 Sharaf Anjum Nishat B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2009366 Maria Akther B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2009376 Syeda Sanjida Sultana B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2009377 Syeda Zakia Momtaz Mim B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2009384 Tanjina Sultana B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2009527 Sanowar Hossain B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2009799 Sumaiya Sultana Tithi B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2009990 Shahinur Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2010011 Lima Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2010012 Md. Jayed Hossen B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2010222 Neegahe Mostafa B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2010328 Mohammed Abdullah B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2010423 Miftahul Jannat B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011015 Sadia Kamal B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2011083 Samiha Tabassom B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011086 Md. Arif B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2011203 Md Toqi Osman B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011313 Md. Shihab Sarker B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2011322 Manik Barua Promit B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2011464 Tahmina Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011498 Samia Osman B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011506 Sabina Yasmin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2011552 Meraj Chowdhury B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2011595 Ayesha Siddika Tahmina B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2011860 Md. Yeasin Habib Emon B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2011944 Md. Shamim Reza B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2011949 Md. Rabbi Hossain B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2012066 Fokhrul Islam Emon B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2012158 Nusrat Jahan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701



2012296 Mohammad Shakib Al Hasan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2012331 Prosenjit Majumder B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2012545 Asma Ahmad Niha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2012605 Md. Tarek Hossen B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2012634 Mohammed Jainul Abedin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2012815 Samir Ahammed B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2013123 Tasnim Tabassum Muna B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2013417 Mst. Nabila Islam B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2013694 Arifa Kalam Suchi B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113601,113701
2013881 Mst. Tamanna Begum B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2014467 Nabila Rahman Mairin B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2014541 Saki Akther B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2014608 Md. Faysal Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2014642 S. M. Ashiq Billah B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2014654 Zarin Tasnim B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2014738 Tajrian Jannat B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2014742 Aspriya Shahadat B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2014759 Urme Nandy B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2014795 Forhan Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2015210 Mohamudul Hasan Tasmir B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2015393 Md. Nadim Rahman B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2015698 Mohammad Sajjad Hossain B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2015733 Hridika Devi Ritu B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2016271 Farjana Akther Sumaya B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2016386 Hridoy Hossen B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2016416 Mominul Islam B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113201
2016451 Md. Jubayed Hossain Rana B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2016462 Abid Hasan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2016615 Arpon Sharma Api B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2016987 Mashrufa Faruki B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2017114 Faisal Ahamed Protik B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2017301 Tahmid Ibne Duha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2017526 Tashfiya Sultana Pairin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2017553 Raisun Nur Suha B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113701
2018106 Samia Sultana B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2018147 Tahasinur Rahman B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2018218 Nusrat Jahan B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2018272 Md. Reaz Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2018359 Farjana Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2019042 Aditya Das B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113201,113701
2019106 Mohammad Ali B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2019500 Luvna Jahan Santa B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2019616 Md. Minhaz Hossen B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2019742 Md. Raisul Abedin Chowdhury B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2020109 Runa Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2020359 Md. Amdadul Hoque Mehedi B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2020600 Nura Al Mamtaz B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2020619 Sumiya Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2020694 Tahia Tasnim B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2020704 Md. Shihab Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2020968 Fariya Zaman B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701



2021168 Nirab Dutta B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2021173 Sayeba Sultana Nijhum B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113601,113701
2021205 Samira Sultana Nabila B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2021214 Md. Raihanul Islam Babu B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2021459 Taspia Sultana B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2021678 Md. Nur Saziyan Shafi B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2021803 Mahima Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2021870 Bablu Chandra Nath B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2022569 Md Tareq Imtiaz Shihab B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2022601 Tazim Zannat B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2022673 Md. Omor Faruk Riyad B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2022943 Arif Muhammad Muntasir B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113601,113701
2023148 Ummay Salma Akther B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2024243 Sanjida Easmin Toha B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2024466 Sunanda Barua Mun B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113001,113101
2024540 Md. Hossen Mia B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2024572 Sabikun Nahar Tahsin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2024610 Electron Datta B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2024611 Nasrin Sultana Nishat B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2024620 Afrin Zaman B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2024640 Sheum Mahamud Showon B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2024692 Al Rubayet B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2024709 Ariq Aman Qureshi B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113401,113701
2024738 Naimul Islam Sajid B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2024739 Saharita Bashir B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2024786 Sreya Dhar Tari B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2024801 Dilshat Sharif Alin B. Sc. (Pass)     112801,113001,113101
2024822 Md. Borhan Uddin Rakib Mojumder B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2024915 Ferdousur Rahaman Akash B. Sc. (Pass)     113001,113101,113401
2024997 Arifa Ferdows B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2025170 Ashraf Nabi Sumon B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2025195 Nasma Akter B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2025363 Madhurima Mandal B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,113101,113701
2025498 Sazzad Nur Jasin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2025612 Mohammad Asfak Uddin B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701
2025655 Robayet Hossain B. Sc. (Pass)     112701,112801,113701


